a non-working day, tenders shall be opened on 
next working day at the same time. 

(2) Bidder may record their presence online, during 
tender opening. However, this being an e-tender it 
shall be opened online.  

Applicable 

vii)  EMD Amount Rs. 22,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand only). 
- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical 

Conditions of Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) for mode 
of payment of EMD. 

- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not applicable for 
this tender.  

- One time EMD is not applicable for this tender. 

Applicable